
SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.9SUIBOESIGER Marina1694 SUI1 105.0 103.9 103.7 104.4 103.2 103.7

621.4GERLEHRICH Tina1272 GER2 104.3 104.2 103.0 102.4 104.4 103.1

621.0ISRMEDVINER Polina1418 ISR3 103.7 102.8 103.0 103.0 104.4 104.1

620.9FRANIEWADA Ines1182 FRA4 103.0 103.8 102.8 104.4 104.2 102.7

620.3GERENGEL Jasmin Iris1245 GER II5 104.7 104.2 101.5 104.3 103.2 102.4

619.5RUSEFIMOVA Olga1609 RUS6 103.6 105.1 102.9 103.2 102.2 102.5

619.1SUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa1700 SUI7 103.5 102.2 104.0 104.3 102.3 102.8

619.0USAGRATZ Elizabeth1758 USA8 102.8 101.5 102.7 104.0 104.9 103.1

618.9CZEFOISTOVA Nikola10879 102.9 103.0 103.7 102.9 102.0 104.4

618.2GERGUENTHER Luisa1252 GER10 102.8 102.7 104.3 102.0 103.2 103.2

617.5ITASCHIAVA Maria1454 ITA11 103.2 103.2 101.8 101.6 103.9 103.8

617.5SUIFEUZ Ladina1697 SUI12 101.3 102.7 102.7 104.2 103.0 103.6

617.2SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia171113 102.8 102.5 102.8 103.1 102.5 103.5

617.0CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1091 CZE14 103.3 102.1 101.8 103.7 103.4 102.7

616.9FRASIMON Manon1187 FRA15 102.1 102.3 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.9

616.2FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1188 FRA16 101.3 101.2 104.1 103.2 103.2 103.2

615.1RUSIVANOVA Maria1619 RUS17 101.6 100.9 102.5 103.4 103.1 103.6

614.6INDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1380 IND18 102.2 103.7 101.5 102.5 102.4 102.3

614.1RUSZYKOVA Yulia1641 RUS19 99.3 102.7 102.8 102.7 103.3 103.3

614.1POLKOCHANSKA Natalia158420 101.8 103.7 103.2 101.7 101.1 102.6

613.7FRAGOMEZ Judith117021 103.1 102.8 100.2 102.0 102.4 103.2

613.7KORJOO Hyunji1488 KOR22 101.1 103.5 102.0 102.0 102.0 103.1

613.3POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta1593 POL23 103.3 101.6 101.1 102.9 100.6 103.8

612.7SWETELEN Maia173024 101.4 101.7 102.4 102.1 101.9 103.2

612.5SVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana171825 103.2 100.8 102.5 101.0 101.8 103.2

612.3CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1079 CZE26 102.4 100.5 103.4 101.0 104.0 101.0

611.9POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1585 POL27 103.5 100.5 103.2 99.9 101.4 103.4

611.7FINHAKKINEN Armi1139 FIN28 99.6 103.8 102.8 102.3 101.3 101.9
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611.2HUNHANAK Gabriella1332 HUN29 102.0 102.5 101.7 99.9 101.9 103.2

611.0POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1594 POL30 101.4 100.5 104.1 102.6 99.8 102.6

610.9HUNGASPAR Lalita1331 HUN31 99.7 100.5 100.6 101.8 104.0 104.3

610.7CZEDUDOVA Lucie1085 CZE32 102.7 103.6 102.0 101.4 98.7 102.3

610.7KORKIM Jehee1493 KOR33 104.8 104.1 99.9 98.8 101.6 101.5

610.7FINHYRKAS Emmi1140 FIN34 103.0 101.1 99.6 103.4 103.0 100.6

610.2USAMARTIN Rachel1763 USA35 99.6 99.2 103.6 103.4 102.2 102.2

609.2FINVILJANEN Henna1153 FIN36 104.4 99.6 100.2 102.5 100.0 102.5

609.2ITAZIVIANI Martina1460 ITA37 102.9 96.7 103.5 103.8 103.7 98.6

608.7MGLOYUNBAT Esugen154538 101.3 102.2 101.2 99.4 101.9 102.7

608.7RUSKNIAZEVA Daria162239 100.6 102.6 100.7 101.3 101.3 102.2

608.1SUIKUEBLER Nadja170140 101.9 102.5 100.9 100.1 101.8 100.9

607.4ITAMORABITO Mariantonietta1448 ITA41 102.0 99.9 104.1 100.5 101.9 99.0

607.0INDWINFRED Sandhya140242 100.5 97.3 102.3 101.1 102.6 103.2

606.7GERDEGENHARD Desiree1239 GER II43 100.1 101.4 99.0 100.8 103.1 102.3

606.3MGLTULGABAT Zoljargal154644 98.1 102.0 100.8 103.7 99.5 102.2

606.0STWEINBERG Isa Yasu130845 101.2 101.9 98.6 103.2 100.3 100.8

606.0GERSCHULZE Yasmin1292 GER46 99.1 102.6 101.7 100.2 102.0 100.4

605.8SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija166847 102.3 99.0 99.0 103.1 101.2 101.2

605.7KORCHO Eun Young1487 KOR48 101.2 100.8 102.5 99.5 101.1 100.6

604.9ISRBEN HEFER Naomi1415 ISR49 100.4 100.6 98.6 101.1 102.7 101.5

604.8MASMAISAH Nur Firzanah153850 99.3 102.8 97.3 103.7 100.2 101.5

604.8INDVENKATESH Srinithi Abirami1401 IND51 100.0 99.9 100.1 102.5 102.1 100.2

603.1GERBAENISCH Charleen1222 GER II52 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.9 100.4 101.9

603.0ISRENGLER Tal1417 ISR53 100.2 102.2 98.3 98.4 100.6 103.3

602.2STHEGER Siena125654 98.3 102.0 102.6 99.7 101.4 98.2

601.4INDKAUR Chahat Deep1372 IND55 99.5 101.3 102.7 99.3 97.9 100.7

601.1UZBORLOVA Margarita177656 102.6 97.1 102.5 99.6 100.9 98.4

600.4NEDMULDER Mandy155557 102.1 95.8 101.8 98.4 101.7 100.6

598.3USATRAVIS Rhiann1768 USA58 103.0 99.5 97.9 100.9 101.2 95.8

598.0SLOLAZAR Lia167259 99.1 99.3 100.6 97.2 100.9 100.9

593.3HUNTOMA Dorina1338 HUN60 100.1 99.4 97.7 100.4 97.3 98.4

DNSSTPFEIFFER Natalie1282
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.0ISRMEDVINER Polina1418 ISR1 103.7 102.8 103.0 103.0 104.4 104.1

620.3GERENGEL Jasmin Iris1245 GER II2 104.7 104.2 101.5 104.3 103.2 102.4

619.1SUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa1700 SUI3 103.5 102.2 104.0 104.3 102.3 102.8

619.0USAGRATZ Elizabeth1758 USA4 102.8 101.5 102.7 104.0 104.9 103.1

617.5ITASCHIAVA Maria1454 ITA5 103.2 103.2 101.8 101.6 103.9 103.8

617.5SUIFEUZ Ladina1697 SUI6 101.3 102.7 102.7 104.2 103.0 103.6

617.2SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia17117 102.8 102.5 102.8 103.1 102.5 103.5

617.0CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1091 CZE8 103.3 102.1 101.8 103.7 103.4 102.7

616.9FRASIMON Manon1187 FRA9 102.1 102.3 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.9

615.1RUSIVANOVA Maria1619 RUS10 101.6 100.9 102.5 103.4 103.1 103.6

614.1RUSZYKOVA Yulia1641 RUS11 99.3 102.7 102.8 102.7 103.3 103.3

614.1POLKOCHANSKA Natalia158412 101.8 103.7 103.2 101.7 101.1 102.6

613.7FRAGOMEZ Judith117013 103.1 102.8 100.2 102.0 102.4 103.2

613.7KORJOO Hyunji1488 KOR14 101.1 103.5 102.0 102.0 102.0 103.1

613.3POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta1593 POL15 103.3 101.6 101.1 102.9 100.6 103.8

612.7SWETELEN Maia173016 101.4 101.7 102.4 102.1 101.9 103.2

612.3CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1079 CZE17 102.4 100.5 103.4 101.0 104.0 101.0

611.7FINHAKKINEN Armi1139 FIN18 99.6 103.8 102.8 102.3 101.3 101.9

610.9HUNGASPAR Lalita1331 HUN19 99.7 100.5 100.6 101.8 104.0 104.3

610.7KORKIM Jehee1493 KOR20 104.8 104.1 99.9 98.8 101.6 101.5

610.2USAMARTIN Rachel1763 USA21 99.6 99.2 103.6 103.4 102.2 102.2

609.2FINVILJANEN Henna1153 FIN22 104.4 99.6 100.2 102.5 100.0 102.5

607.4ITAMORABITO Mariantonietta1448 ITA23 102.0 99.9 104.1 100.5 101.9 99.0

607.0INDWINFRED Sandhya140224 100.5 97.3 102.3 101.1 102.6 103.2

606.7GERDEGENHARD Desiree1239 GER II25 100.1 101.4 99.0 100.8 103.1 102.3

606.3MGLTULGABAT Zoljargal154626 98.1 102.0 100.8 103.7 99.5 102.2

606.0GERSCHULZE Yasmin1292 GER27 99.1 102.6 101.7 100.2 102.0 100.4

604.9ISRBEN HEFER Naomi1415 ISR28 100.4 100.6 98.6 101.1 102.7 101.5
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604.8MASMAISAH Nur Firzanah153829 99.3 102.8 97.3 103.7 100.2 101.5

604.8INDVENKATESH Srinithi Abirami1401 IND30 100.0 99.9 100.1 102.5 102.1 100.2

602.2STHEGER Siena125631 98.3 102.0 102.6 99.7 101.4 98.2

601.4INDKAUR Chahat Deep1372 IND32 99.5 101.3 102.7 99.3 97.9 100.7

601.1UZBORLOVA Margarita177633 102.6 97.1 102.5 99.6 100.9 98.4

600.4NEDMULDER Mandy155534 102.1 95.8 101.8 98.4 101.7 100.6

598.0SLOLAZAR Lia167235 99.1 99.3 100.6 97.2 100.9 100.9

593.3HUNTOMA Dorina1338 HUN36 100.1 99.4 97.7 100.4 97.3 98.4

DNSSTPFEIFFER Natalie1282

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 61; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 284B2369
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Rem Remarks
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2015 10:26:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.06.2015 09:48:55)
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.9SUIBOESIGER Marina1694 SUI1 105.0 103.9 103.7 104.4 103.2 103.7

621.4GERLEHRICH Tina1272 GER2 104.3 104.2 103.0 102.4 104.4 103.1

620.9FRANIEWADA Ines1182 FRA3 103.0 103.8 102.8 104.4 104.2 102.7

619.5RUSEFIMOVA Olga1609 RUS4 103.6 105.1 102.9 103.2 102.2 102.5

618.9CZEFOISTOVA Nikola10875 102.9 103.0 103.7 102.9 102.0 104.4

618.2GERGUENTHER Luisa1252 GER6 102.8 102.7 104.3 102.0 103.2 103.2

616.2FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1188 FRA7 101.3 101.2 104.1 103.2 103.2 103.2

614.6INDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1380 IND8 102.2 103.7 101.5 102.5 102.4 102.3

612.5SVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana17189 103.2 100.8 102.5 101.0 101.8 103.2

611.9POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1585 POL10 103.5 100.5 103.2 99.9 101.4 103.4

611.2HUNHANAK Gabriella1332 HUN11 102.0 102.5 101.7 99.9 101.9 103.2

611.0POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1594 POL12 101.4 100.5 104.1 102.6 99.8 102.6

610.7CZEDUDOVA Lucie1085 CZE13 102.7 103.6 102.0 101.4 98.7 102.3

610.7FINHYRKAS Emmi1140 FIN14 103.0 101.1 99.6 103.4 103.0 100.6

609.2ITAZIVIANI Martina1460 ITA15 102.9 96.7 103.5 103.8 103.7 98.6

608.7MGLOYUNBAT Esugen154516 101.3 102.2 101.2 99.4 101.9 102.7

608.7RUSKNIAZEVA Daria162217 100.6 102.6 100.7 101.3 101.3 102.2

608.1SUIKUEBLER Nadja170118 101.9 102.5 100.9 100.1 101.8 100.9

606.0STWEINBERG Isa Yasu130819 101.2 101.9 98.6 103.2 100.3 100.8

605.8SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija166820 102.3 99.0 99.0 103.1 101.2 101.2

605.7KORCHO Eun Young1487 KOR21 101.2 100.8 102.5 99.5 101.1 100.6

603.1GERBAENISCH Charleen1222 GER II22 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.9 100.4 101.9

603.0ISRENGLER Tal1417 ISR23 100.2 102.2 98.3 98.4 100.6 103.3

598.3USATRAVIS Rhiann1768 USA24 103.0 99.5 97.9 100.9 101.2 95.8
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1860.51 SUI - Switzerland 309.8 308.8 310.4 312.9 308.5 310.1

623.9BOESIGER Marina1694 105.0 103.9 103.7 104.4 103.2 103.7

619.1HOFSTETTER Vanessa1700 103.5 102.2 104.0 104.3 102.3 102.8

617.5FEUZ Ladina1697 101.3 102.7 102.7 104.2 103.0 103.6

1854.02 FRA - France 306.4 307.3 309.5 311.3 310.7 308.8

620.9NIEWADA Ines1182 103.0 103.8 102.8 104.4 104.2 102.7

616.9SIMON Manon1187 102.1 102.3 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.9

616.2WINTENBERGER Emilie1188 101.3 101.2 104.1 103.2 103.2 103.2

1848.73 RUS - Russian Federation 304.5 308.7 308.2 309.3 308.6 309.4

619.5EFIMOVA Olga1609 103.6 105.1 102.9 103.2 102.2 102.5

615.1IVANOVA Maria1619 101.6 100.9 102.5 103.4 103.1 103.6

614.1ZYKOVA Yulia1641 99.3 102.7 102.8 102.7 103.3 103.3

1845.64 GER - Germany 306.2 309.5 309.0 304.6 309.6 306.7

621.4LEHRICH Tina1272 104.3 104.2 103.0 102.4 104.4 103.1

618.2GUENTHER Luisa1252 102.8 102.7 104.3 102.0 103.2 103.2

606.0SCHULZE Yasmin1292 99.1 102.6 101.7 100.2 102.0 100.4

1840.05 CZE - Czech Republic 308.4 306.2 307.2 306.1 306.1 306.0

617.0KOLARIKOVA Katerina1091 103.3 102.1 101.8 103.7 103.4 102.7

612.3BARTONICKOVA Vlasta1079 102.4 100.5 103.4 101.0 104.0 101.0

610.7DUDOVA Lucie1085 102.7 103.6 102.0 101.4 98.7 102.3

1836.26 POL - Poland 308.2 302.6 308.4 305.4 301.8 309.8

613.3STANKIEWICZ Aneta1593 103.3 101.6 101.1 102.9 100.6 103.8

611.9KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1585 103.5 100.5 103.2 99.9 101.4 103.4

611.0TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1594 101.4 100.5 104.1 102.6 99.8 102.6
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Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1834.17 ITA - Italy 308.1 299.8 309.4 305.9 309.5 301.4

617.5SCHIAVA Maria1454 103.2 103.2 101.8 101.6 103.9 103.8

609.2ZIVIANI Martina1460 102.9 96.7 103.5 103.8 103.7 98.6

607.4MORABITO Mariantonietta1448 102.0 99.9 104.1 100.5 101.9 99.0

1831.68 FIN - Finland 307.0 304.5 302.6 308.2 304.3 305.0

611.7HAKKINEN Armi1139 99.6 103.8 102.8 102.3 101.3 101.9

610.7HYRKAS Emmi1140 103.0 101.1 99.6 103.4 103.0 100.6

609.2VILJANEN Henna1153 104.4 99.6 100.2 102.5 100.0 102.5

1830.19 GER II - Germany II 304.2 305.7 300.9 306.0 306.7 306.6

620.3ENGEL Jasmin Iris1245 104.7 104.2 101.5 104.3 103.2 102.4

606.7DEGENHARD Desiree1239 100.1 101.4 99.0 100.8 103.1 102.3

603.1BAENISCH Charleen1222 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.9 100.4 101.9

1830.110 KOR - Republic of Korea 307.1 308.4 304.4 300.3 304.7 305.2

613.7JOO Hyunji1488 101.1 103.5 102.0 102.0 102.0 103.1

610.7KIM Jehee1493 104.8 104.1 99.9 98.8 101.6 101.5

605.7CHO Eun Young1487 101.2 100.8 102.5 99.5 101.1 100.6

1828.911 ISR - Israel 304.3 305.6 299.9 302.5 307.7 308.9

621.0MEDVINER Polina1418 103.7 102.8 103.0 103.0 104.4 104.1

604.9BEN HEFER Naomi1415 100.4 100.6 98.6 101.1 102.7 101.5

603.0ENGLER Tal1417 100.2 102.2 98.3 98.4 100.6 103.3

1827.512 USA - United States of America 305.4 300.2 304.2 308.3 308.3 301.1

619.0GRATZ Elizabeth1758 102.8 101.5 102.7 104.0 104.9 103.1

610.2MARTIN Rachel1763 99.6 99.2 103.6 103.4 102.2 102.2

598.3TRAVIS Rhiann1768 103.0 99.5 97.9 100.9 101.2 95.8

1820.813 IND - India 301.7 304.9 304.3 304.3 302.4 303.2

614.6NITHYANADAM Gaayathri1380 102.2 103.7 101.5 102.5 102.4 102.3

604.8VENKATESH Srinithi Abirami1401 100.0 99.9 100.1 102.5 102.1 100.2

601.4KAUR Chahat Deep1372 99.5 101.3 102.7 99.3 97.9 100.7

1815.414 HUN - Hungary 301.8 302.4 300.0 302.1 303.2 305.9

611.2HANAK Gabriella1332 102.0 102.5 101.7 99.9 101.9 103.2

610.9GASPAR Lalita1331 99.7 100.5 100.6 101.8 104.0 104.3

593.3TOMA Dorina1338 100.1 99.4 97.7 100.4 97.3 98.4
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